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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Andrade, Gustavo (StIgna) ................... B 122 Spiller, Cornelius (0.0,PleasH)

Baldwin, Dillon (SuperS) ....................... W 121 Kelly, Kyndal (0.0,JohnPk)

Blackburn, Sam (Lakota) ....................... B 116 Burden, Lucas (0.0,LincEl)

Burden, Lucas (LincEl) ........................... W 116 Blackburn, Sam (0.0,Lakota)

Chung, Enoch (Dragon) ......................... B 114 Jackson, Ricky (0.0,6thDis)

Colson, Dion (GrtrCC) ........................... W 119 Pullabhotla, Abhinav (0.0,Dragon)

Crowell , Makai (MtAiry) ...................... W 107 Shah, Vivaan (0.0,SycamA)

Gattikoppula, Hasini (WorPar) ............. W 109 Jani, Siddhartha (0.0,MoyerE)

Giglia, Tony (LincEl) ............................... B 125 Mason, Key'Nesha (0.0,PleasH)

Goodwin, Alexander (Bellev) ................ B 110 Yang, Benjamin (0.0,MarsHl)

Graves, Caleb (PleasR) .......................... B 126 Iyoha, Vaughn (0.0,Bethan)

Hagerman, Caroline (Allsnt) ................. W 115 Muddana, Keertan (0.0,Dragon)

Hall, Emily (LincEl) ................................. W 118 Sneddon, Kadence (0.0,BGCOC)

Hance, Arianna (ReesPA) ...................... W 104 Miller, Krystian (0.0,PleasH)

Harrington, Benjamin (DetCCC) ............ W 111 Paruchuri, Divyasree (0.0,Herita)

Harrington, Roland (DetCCC) ................ B 117 Smith, Cooper (0.0,MercEl)

Hodge, Bryan (NewpIS) ........................ B 100 Smith, Noah (0.0,Incarn)

Holmes, Harper (BGCOC) ...................... W 105 McKenzie, Caleb (0.0,ReesPA)

Huang, Jason (GrtrCC) .......................... B 108 Kajan, Aakash (0.0,Dragon)

Iyoha, Vaughn (Bethan) ........................ W 126 Graves, Caleb (0.0,PleasR)

Jackson, Ricky (6thDis) .......................... W 114 Chung, Enoch (0.0,Dragon)
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Jani, Siddhartha (MoyerE) .................... B 109 Gattikoppula, Hasini (0.0,WorPar)

Kajan, Aakash (Dragon) ........................ W 108 Huang, Jason (0.0,GrtrCC)

Kelly, Kyndal (JohnPk) ........................... B 121 Baldwin, Dillon (0.0,SuperS)

Kern, Payton (Bellev) ............................ B 103 Mobarry, Olivia (0.0,ThreeR)

Konopka, Louis-Michae (Norths) .......... W 124 Kramer, Drew (0.0,LincEl)

Kramer, Drew (LincEl) ........................... B 124 Konopka, Louis-Michael (0.0,Norths)

Mason, Key'Nesha (PleasH) .................. W 125 Giglia, Tony (0.0,LincEl)

McCormick, Collin (SuperS) .................. W 120 Wen, Kevin (0.0,GrtrCC)

McCurry, Lily (LincEl) ............................ B 112 Robinson, Brooklyn (0.0,PleasH)

McKenzie, Caleb (ReesPA) .................... B 105 Holmes, Harper (0.0,BGCOC)

McMullen, Matthew (Lakota) .............. B 113 Roman, Camille (0.0,StIgna)

Mierke, Lucas (StIgna) .......................... B 102 Niu, Vivian (0.0,GrtrCC)

Miller, Krystian (PleasH) ....................... B 104 Hance, Arianna (0.0,ReesPA)

Mobarry, Olivia (ThreeR) ...................... W 103 Kern, Payton (0.0,Bellev)

Muddana, Keertan (Dragon) ................ B 115 Hagerman, Caroline (0.0,Allsnt)

Niu, Vivian (GrtrCC) .............................. W 102 Mierke, Lucas (0.0,StIgna)

Pape, Lincoln (Lakota) .......................... B 106 Seethiraju, Srikari (0.0,Dragon)

Paruchuri, Divyasree (Herita) ............... B 111 Harrington, Benjamin (0.0,DetCCC)

Pullabhotla, Abhinav (Dragon) ............. B 119 Colson, Dion (0.0,GrtrCC)

Rahtz, William (Colera) ......................... B 123 Zhao, Ashton (0.0,GrtrCC)

Robinson, Brooklyn (PleasH) ................ W 112 McCurry, Lily (0.0,LincEl)
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Roman, Camille (StIgna) ....................... W 113 McMullen, Matthew (0.0,Lakota)

Schweinzger, Hailey (LincEl) ................. W 101 Young, Jurnee (0.0,JohnPk)

Seethiraju, Srikari (Dragon) .................. W 106 Pape, Lincoln (0.0,Lakota)

Shah, Vivaan (SycamA) ......................... B 107 Crowell , Makai (0.0,MtAiry)

Smith, Cooper (MercEl) ........................ W 117 Harrington, Roland (0.0,DetCCC)

Smith, Noah (Incarn) ............................ W 100 Hodge, Bryan (0.0,NewpIS)

Sneddon, Kadence (BGCOC) ................. B 118 Hall, Emily (0.0,LincEl)

Spiller, Cornelius (PleasH) ..................... W 122 Andrade, Gustavo (0.0,StIgna)

Wen, Kevin (GrtrCC) ............................. B 120 McCormick, Collin (0.0,SuperS)

Yang, Benjamin (MarsHl) ...................... W 110 Goodwin, Alexander (0.0,Bellev)

Young, Jurnee (JohnPk) ........................ B 101 Schweinzger, Hailey (0.0,LincEl)

Zhao, Ashton (GrtrCC) .......................... W 123 Rahtz, William (0.0,Colera)
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